CORINTHIAN Specification Sheet

Style: 26D2

Desc: LOVESEAT

Length: 62.00 40 ft Trailer Pct::
Depth: 38.00 48 ft Trailer Pct::
Height: 39.00 53 ft Trailer Pct::
Cubes: 35.45 Weight:

Carton Length: 62.00

Carton Depth: 38.00

Carton Height: 26.00

Fabrics

MADONNA-SILVER
Cleaning Code:

Contents:

TOURNESOL-
SLATE

Cleaning Code:

Contents:

1.79

1.39
1.25
120.00

10.16

1.22

Frames: Hardwoods and plywoods,
nailed, stapled and corner blocked.

Springs: 8 guage sinuous flat

Seat Foam: 1.8 density, 28-30 Ibs
PSI Compression

Backs: Poly Dacron filled
Warranty: None
Kit: NO

UPC Code: 844836112946

Supplier: BARBATEX

Supplier: COVINGTON FABRICS

Additional Information

THERE WILL BE 2 CUSHION. THERE WILL BE 2 SHAPED BACK PILLOW THERE WILL BE 2-22X22
TOSS PILLOW OUT OF TOURNESOL SLATE THERE WILL BE 4- 3330PL LEGS




