

Specification Sheet

Style:	26D2			Framoe, Hard	woods and plywoods,	
Style:	2002				d and corner blocked.	
Desc:	LOVESEAT			Springs: 8 guage sinuous flat		
	Length:	62.00 40 ft Trailer Pct::	1.79	Seat Foam: 1.8 density, 28-30 lbs PSI Compression		
	Depth:	38.00 48 ft Trailer Pct::	1.39	Backs: Poly Dacron filled		
	Height:	39.00 53 ft Trailer Pct::	1.25	Warranty: None		
	Cubes:	35.45 Weight:	120.00	Kit: NO		
	Carton Length:	62.00				
	Carton Depth:	38.00				
	Carton Height:	26.00				
				UPC Code:	844836112946	
	Fabrics					
	MADONNA-SILVER			Supplier:	BARBATEX	
	Cleaning Code:		10.16			
	Contents:					
	TOURNESOL- SLATE			Supplier:	COVINGTON FABRICS	
	Cleaning Code:		1.22			
	Contents:					
		Additional Information THERE WILL BE 2 CUSHION. THERE WILL BE 2 SHAPED BACK PILLOW THERE WILL BE 2-22X22 TOSS PILLOW OUT OF TOURNESOL SLATE THERE WILL BE 4- 3330PL LEGS				